
Ribbon

Ent.#

Name County

Height

1775 Fisher, Valyaira Clinton

1211 Kenworthy, Lillie Clinton

677 Landa, Gabriel Clinton

2082 Lehmkuhl, Leela Clinton

583 Mang, Kaden Clinton

1262 Mommsen, Maddy Clinton

12 Schroeder, Lainey Clinton

2084 Snodgrass, Hunter Clinton

2244 Wegener, Sidney Clinton

1735 Greubel, Nya Clinton

83 Krause, Noah Clinton

384 Lange, Kaleb Clinton

2006 Lindquist, Adalee Clinton

791 Schmidt, Carissa Clinton

51 Tague, Trinity Clinton

2314 Slaymaker, Liza Clinton

739 Swanton, Madison Clinton

Dog Show Program

2023 Clinton County 4-H/FFA Club Show

Placing

Exh.# Club/Chapter Animal ID Birthdate Weight

Dog

1100: Obedience

00: Intro Class 10 Total entries

302 C-W Jr. Ag Trixie

208 Equine Fever River 8/20/2022

127 Charlotte Jr Producers Lily 3/27/2021

341 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Conrad 4/23/2022

104 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Maggie 1/3/2023

22 Iowanna Boone 7/7/2020

5 Minnehaha Coco 6/23/2019

340 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Mugsee 4/13/2022

366 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Hank 2/25/2023

01: Beginners Novice "A" Obedience 6 Total entries

297 Iowanna Basie 1/1/2018

19 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lily 12/3/2014

74 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lola 10/4/2021

330 Equine Fever Duffy

145 DeWitt Hustlers Charlie 3/1/2019

9 Equine Fever Rayna 10/30/2021

02: Beginners Novice "B" Obedience 2 Total entries

267 Iowanna Ziggy 5/23/2002

136 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Oreo Fluff 4/17/2021
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1855 Heilig, Avery Clinton

382 Lange, Kellan Clinton

448 McDermott, Olivia Clinton

856 Miller, Jack Clinton

1934 Reuter, Alyssa Clinton

8 Schroeder, Addison Clinton

2311 Slaymaker, Liza Clinton

1306 Stolk, Kenedy Clinton

2223 Wegener, Shelby Clinton

731 Swanton, Alexandrea Clinton

720 Swanton, David Clinton

1554 Kenworthy, Lillie Clinton

2007 Lindquist, Adalee Clinton

857 Miller, Jack Clinton

9 Schroeder, Addison Clinton

13 Schroeder, Lainey Clinton

2087 Snodgrass, Hunter Clinton

738 Swanton, Madison Clinton

52 Tague, Trinity Clinton

1776 Fisher, Valyaira Clinton

792 Schmidt, Carissa Clinton

2312 Slaymaker, Liza Clinton

2315 Slaymaker, Liza Clinton

730 Swanton, Alexandrea Clinton

719 Swanton, David Clinton

03: Preferred Novice "A" Obedience 9 Total entries

313 Iowanna Kira 6/3/2019

73 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Bella 8/6/2019

87 Delmar Hot Shots Bear 3/4/2019

151 DeWitt Hustlers Gus 5/6/2019

295 Goose Lake Jr Feeders naala 12/19/2020

4 Minnehaha Chip 6/23/2019

267 Iowanna Josie 9/24/2020

232 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Cocoa

358 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Tucker

05: Novice "A" Obedience 2 Total entries

134 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lola 1/30/2021

133 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Ziggy 3/4/2017

1101: Handling

12: Junior Handling 8 Total entries

208 Equine Fever River 8/20/2022

330 Equine Fever Duffy

151 DeWitt Hustlers Gus 5/6/2019

4 Minnehaha Chip 6/23/2019

5 Minnehaha Coco 6/23/2019

340 Goose Lake Jr Feeders

136 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Oreo Fluff 4/17/2021

9 Equine Fever Rayna 10/30/2021

13: Intermediate Handling 6 Total entries

302 C-W Jr. Ag Trixie

145 DeWitt Hustlers Charlie 3/1/2019

267 Iowanna Josie 9/24/2020

267 Iowanna Ziggy 5/23/2002

134 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lola 1/30/2021

133 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Ziggy 3/4/2017
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584 Mang, Kaden Clinton

449 McDermott, Olivia Clinton

1926 Reuter, Alyssa Clinton

1307 Stolk, Kenedy Clinton

2245 Wegener, Shelby Clinton

2248 Wegener, Sidney Clinton

Supreme Champion-Handling

Reserve Supreme Champion-Handling

84 Krause, Noah Clinton

385 Lange, Kaleb Clinton

1933 Reuter, Alyssa Clinton

793 Schmidt, Carissa Clinton

1308 Stolk, Kenedy Clinton

705 Tague, Trinity Clinton

381 Lange, Kellan Clinton

447 McDermott, Olivia Clinton

858 Miller, Jack Clinton

10 Schroeder, Addison Clinton

2313 Slaymaker, Liza Clinton

721 Swanton, David Clinton

2246 Wegener, Shelby Clinton

14: Senior Handling 6 Total entries

104 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Maggie 1/3/2023

87 Delmar Hot Shots Bear 3/4/2019

295 Goose Lake Jr Feeders naala 12/19/2020

232 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Cocoa

358 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Tucker

366 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Hank 2/25/2023

1102: Agility

17: Novice "A" Agility 6 Total entries

19 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lily 12/3/2014

74 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lola 10/4/2021

295 Goose Lake Jr Feeders naala 12/19/2020

145 DeWitt Hustlers Charlie 3/1/2019

232 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Cocoa

9 Equine Fever Rayna 10/30/2021

18: Novice "B" Agility 7 Total entries

73 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Bella 8/6/2019

87 Delmar Hot Shots Bear 3/4/2019

151 DeWitt Hustlers Gus 5/6/2019

4 Minnehaha Chip 6/23/2019

267 Iowanna Josie 9/24/2020

133 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Ziggy 3/4/2017

358 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Tucker
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732 Swanton, Alexandrea Clinton

Supreme Champion-Agility

19: Intermediate Agility 1 Total entries

Reserve Supreme Champion-Agility

134 Goose Lake Jr Feeders Lola 1/30/2021
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